Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
White Tees Yards
Combo (M) Tees Yards
Gold Tees Yards
Par
9:30 A
Scott Battenburg (1)
Putts

Mitch Johnson (1)
Putts

Rhonda Johnson (2)
Putts

Jay Simi (1)
Putts

9:40 A
Vince Avila (2)
Putts

Clark Londquist (3)
Putts

John McLaughlin (2)
Putts

Mike Neff (4-C)
Putts

9:50 A
Joe Jenkins (2I-C)
Putts

Mike A. Johnson (1)
Putts

Miguel Rodrigues (11I)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

5
3
1
381
318
318

11
9

2
447
447
403
5

13
11
3
294
294
259
4

15
17
4
152
152
124
3
Kp421I

9

5
319
269
269

3
5
6
351
314
314
4

1
1
7
368
295
295

Scorecard Information

7 17
7 15
8 9
507 141
418 123
418 123
5 3
LD-W KP1
7 4
1 3
6 4
3 2
4 5
1 2
6 4
3 2
5 5
1 2
8 6
2 3
7 5
2 2
7 4
3 2
6 4
2 2
5 3
2 2
7 4
3

Out
2960
2630
2523

36

51

19

42
18

47
19

38
18

49
17

59
21

51
20

50
20

47
20

12 6

10 6

10 11

484 391

484 328

391 328

5 4
LD-M

6

1 3

5 6

1 2

5

1 2

7 6

1 2

7 5

3 2

5 5

2 2

9 5

2 2

6 8

2 4

5 6

1 2

5

1 2

Teal Bend GC

16 18
16 12
12 13
165 306
143 306
143 286
3 4
KP211I
4 3
1 1
4 4
2 2
4 7
3 2
4 5
2 2
4 5
2 El
3 3
2 1
5 7
2 3
5 5
2 1
4 5
2 2
5 7
2 2

2

8
14
402
320
320
4

4

2
15
366
304
304
4

14
18
16
146
146
116

KP3

8

17
451
451
394

5

10

18
353
293
293

4

March 11, 2017
In Total Hdcp
3064 6024 68.4
2775 5405 65.8
2575 5098 68.4
36 72
0 51 DNF
0 19
44 86 11
18 36
44 91 15
14 33
47 85 10
16 34
48 97 14
16 33
47 106 25
17 38
38 89 18
13 33
56 106 29
18 38
54 107 31
24 45
42 81 9
17 34
52 99 17
19 39

Net
117
111
116

DNF

75

76

75

83

81

71

77

76

72

82

GIR's/
Putts



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Teal Bend GC March 11, 2017

Men's Handicap 5 11 13 15 9 3 1 7 17 12 6 16 18 2 4 14 8 10
Women's Handicap 3 9 11 17 13 5 1 7 15 10 6 16 12 8 2 18 14 4
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
White Tees Yards 381 447 294 152 319 351 368 507 141 2960 484 391 165 306 402 366 146 451 353 3064 6024 68.4 117
Combo (M) Tees Yards 318 447 294 152 269 314 295 418 123 2630 484 328 143 306 320 304 146 451 293 2775 5405 65.8 111
Gold Tees Yards 318 403 259 124 269 314 295 418 123 2523 391 328 143 286 320 304 116 394 293 2575 5098 68.4 116
Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 36 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 72
KP421 LD-W KP1 LD-M KP211I KP3 GIR's/
10:00 A Putts
Maggie Brooks (21I) 7 8 5 4 9 5 5 7 5 55 8 6 7 7 5 6 6 8 7 60 115 34 81
Putts 2 2 2 2 4 1 1 1 1 16 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 18 34 0- 0
Steve Brooks (1) 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 42 4 5 4 5 7 6 4 6 3 44 86 9 77
Putts 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 18 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 0 14 32 6-14
Errol Thomas (3) 5 7 8 4 8 5 4 8 3 52 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 8 8 47 99 25 74
Putts 1 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 2 15 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 18 33 4- 9
Rhane Thomas (4) 9 7 6 6 5 6 6 7 4 56 8 6 5 5 4 5 6 7 6 52 108 45 63
Putts 2 2 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 18 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 16 34 0- 0
10:10 A
Judi Ferreira (2I) 6 8 7 5 5 8 6 6 4 55 5 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 9 51 106 30 76
Putts 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 1 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 14 33 1- 2
Judy Hales (3) 4 5 5 4 7 6 6 6 4 47 7 5 4 8 5 6 3 5 6 49 96 25 71
Putts 1 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 18 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 16 34 0- 0
Bruce Hoffman (11I) 4 6 4 3 4 5 6 6 4 42 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 46 88 12 76
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 17 2 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 3 14 31 5-11
Gary Phillips (1) 5 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 46 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 40 86 9 77
Putts 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 21 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 16 37 5-10
10:15 A
Sherry Aceituno (4) 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 3 50 8 5 5 5 6 7 6 5 6 53 103 32 71
Putts 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 2 17 2 1 2 3 1 3 3 1 1 17 34 3-8
Karen Ammons (4) 4 7 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 43 8 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 6 47 90 31 59
Putts 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2 17 2 1 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 16 33 3-8
Sylvia Cisneros (4) 8 5 4 4 5 7 9 6 4 52 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 7 6 50 102 35 67
Putts 4 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 2 18 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 3 20 38 1- 3
Barbara Edgar (2I) 7 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 50 6 6 5 5 7 4 4 8 5 50 100 29 71

Putts 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 2 16 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 1 16 32 0- 0



Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
White Tees Yards
Combo (M) Tees Yards
Gold Tees Yards
Par
10:20 A
Mike Aceituno (2)
Putts

Shelley Barr (3)
Putts

Richard Cisneros (11)
Putts

Tim Kosik (2)
Putts

10:30 A
Brad Davis (11I)
Putts

Jack Dever (2)
Putts

Stella Garin (3)
Putts

Tracy Teague (21I)
Putts

10:40 A
Mike Agrippino (3)
Putts

Tom Haltom (4)
Putts

Alan Rankin (2)
Putts

Debbie Rankin (4)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

5
3
1
381
318
318

11
9

2
447
447
403
5

13
11
3
294
294
259
4

15
17
4
152
152
124
3
Kp421

9

5
319
269
269

3
5
6
351
314
314
4

1
1
7
368
295
295

Scorecard Information

7 17
7 15
8 9
507 141
418 123
418 123
5 3
LD-W KP1
5 3
1 1
6 4
1 2
5 6
2 3
7 3
2 1
6 5
2 2
6 3
2 1
6 5
2 2
10 6
3 3
8 5
1 2
7 3
2 1
6 2
2
8 5
2 2

Out
2960
2630
2523

36

44

16

47
19

50
18

44
15

53
17

48
17

51
21

66
27

56
18

62
22

44
16

51
17

12 6
10 6
10 11
484 391
484 328
391 328
5 4
LD-M
6 5
2 2
5 5
2 2
9 6
3 1
7 5
2 1
7 10
2 2
5 6
2 3
5 6
1 3
6 5
2 2
6 7
2 2
8 7
3 2
5 5
2 2
6 6
2 3

Teal Bend GC

16
16
12
165
143
143
3
KP211I

18
12
13
306
306
286
4

2

8
14
402
320
320
4

4

2
15
366
304
304
4

14
18
16
146
146
116

KP3

8

17
451
451
394

5

10

18
353
293
293

4

March 11, 2017
In Total Hdcp Net
3064 6024 68.4 117
2775 5405 65.8 111
2575 5098 68.4 116
36 72
49 93 18 75
20 36
47 94 18 76
19 38
54 104 23 81
19 37
49 93 13 80
15 30
57 110 24 86
20 37
42 90 17 73
14 31
47 98 19 79
16 37
53 119 28 91
19 46
52 108 27 81
18 36
61 123 43 80
22 44
49 93 13 80
17 33
46 97 33 64
20 37

GIR's/
Putts
3- 6
2- 5
5-12
2- 3
1- 3
4- 7
0- 0
0- 0
0- 0
1- 1
3- 5
2-5



Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
White Tees Yards
Combo (M) Tees Yards
Gold Tees Yards
Par
10:50 A
Shawn Campbell (2)
Putts

Rick Givans (3)
Putts

Marcos Silva (1)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

5
3
1
381
318
318

11
9

2
447
447
403
5

13
11
3
294
294
259
4

15
17
4
152
152
124
3
Kp421

9
13
5
319
269
269

3
5
6
351
314
314

1
1
7
368
295
295

Scorecard Information

7 17
7 15
8 9
507 141
418 123
418 123
5 3
LD-W KP1
7 3
3 1
7 6
2 3
5 3
1 2

Out
2960
2630
2523

36

43

15

57
21

44
19

12 6
10 6
10 11
484 391
484 328
391 328
5 4
LD-M
6 6
2 2
7 7
3 4
5 4
1 1

Teal Bend GC

16 18
16 12
12 13
165 306
143 306
143 286
3 4
KP211I
3 5
1 1
4 4
1 1
3 5
1 El

2

8
14
402
320
320

4

2
15
366
304
304
4

14
18
16
146
146
116

KP3

8

17
451
451
394

5

10

18
353
293
293

March

In
3064
2775
2575

36

42

13

50
19

41
14

11, 2017
Total Hdcp Net
6024 68.4 117
5405 65.8 111
5098 68.4 116
72
85 14 71
28
107 23 84
40
85 10 75
33

GIR's/
Putts



